

---

## **Materiale electrice- consumabile pachet 2**

I.D.: 67287604

---

Data publicarii	16.03.22	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 490,06 RON - 490,06 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PR.GW SUKO 20265 Buc 2 10,87 21,74 4,13 2 CUT.AP.GW4P 27044 Buc 1 26,65 26,65 5,06  
3 ELECTROD IMPAM.1.5 OFERTA Buc 3 47,62 142,86 27,14 4 CUTIE CU ECLISA plat-plat  
metalica Buc 1 54,62 54,62 10,38 5 BANDA ZN 40\*4 OFERTA! KG. 17,1 14,28 244,19 46,40

---